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X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San

Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

Dorsal

102
168
134
176
186
157
188
183
109
171
152
127
150
145
170
115
130
175
101
189
223
148
173
172
120
116
161
206
190
229
177
153
104
111
118
164
221
166
136
110
227
154
184
180
213
142

Nombre
Mério

Jesus

Carlos
Samuel
Manuel
Pedro Manuel
Sergio

Juan Francisco
Jose Maria
Juan Basilio
José Manuel
Juan Diego
Adolfo

Francisco Javier

Domingo
Sergio

Felix
Fernando
José Luis
Pedro

Pilar
Miguel Angel
Enrique
Jesus

Juan Martin
Pedro
Eduardo
Paloma
Alvaro
Elisabet
Daniel
Roberto
Miguel Angel
Jorge

José Luis
David
Carolina

Francisco Javier

Juan Martin
Tomas
Yolanda
José Maria
Julian Jose
José Andrés
Judit
Sergio

CROSS

Apellidos

Almeida

Rodriguez Delgado
Gonzalez Rivera
Ruiz Gonzalez
Vaca

Murillo Mufioz
Vazquez Dominguez
Silvero Bejar
Cantero Diaz
Rodriguez Parejo
Moreno Delicado
Garcia Moreno
Monago Molina
Lopez Garcia
Rodriguez Mate
Cupido Gordillo
Gonzalez Campos
Ruiz Gomez
Alcario Pascual
Velazquez Tirado
Rico

Mateos Dominguez
Rosales Doblado
Rosa Mira
Dominguez Molina
De La Cruz

Pardo Prior

De Llera Lena
Vifiegla Morcillo
Sanchez Crespo
Sanchez Crespo
Moreno Gonzalez
Ayago Montes
Carretero Gracia
Del Aguila Méndez
Pifiero Sanchez
Pifiero Gabardino
Pulido Martin
Herrero Hidalgo
Carretero Gonzalez
Romano Garcia
Morgado Pérez
Suarez Alvarez
Sanchez Gonzalez
Lozano Cerrato
Lindo Cerrato

07/5/2023 00:00:00

Club

Tiempo
00:34:55
00:36:27
00:37:35
00:38:11
00:39:50
00:40:25
00:40:33
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:28
00:41:43
00:41:53
00:42:16
00:43:10
00:43:55
00:44:11
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:33
00:45:52
00:46:05
00:46:33
00:46:40
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:20
00:47:32
00:47:46
00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:11
00:48:31
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:15
00:49:29
00:50:21
00:50:45
00:51:18
00:51:18
00:51:30
00:51:38
00:51:44
00:51:44
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San

Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

128
159
158
147
100
140
179
207
191
108
182
135
119
129
114
187
217
220
138
169
133
146
124
137
132
144
149
167
222
143
103
178
112
122
163
205
165
139
151
211
156
200
155
226
204
203
225

CROSS

Francisco Javier
Lucas

Lucas

Juan

José Angel
Armando
Jorge

Elisa Isabel
Juan Francisco
Angel
Cristofer
Ivan

Pedro

Javier
Samuel
Sergio
Aurora
Florentina
Antonio

Raul

Jose Manuel
Joaquin

Jose Luis
Francisco
Juan Francisco
Manuel
Miguel Angel
Rubén

M. Jesus

Luis

Antonio
Jesus
Santiago
Sergio
Manuel

Luci Cristiana
Jonathan
Antonio
Antonio
Begofa
Miguel Angel
Ana

José Carlos
Aurora

Elena
Catalina
Maria De Los Angeles

Apellidos

Giraldo Guerrero
Navarefio Miura
Navarefio Bonilla
Mateos Dominguez
Alcala Delgado
Lacerda

Sanchez Fernandez
Fernandez Macias
Zamora Sanchez
Cabezudo Rodriguez
Sanchez Rodriguez
Gonzalez Sanchez
Diaz Sanchez
GOmez Gragera
Cortés Vinagre
Valdizan Guedella
Pacheco Masero
Pinilla Torrescusa
Jimenez

Rodriguez Garcia
Gonzalez Ortiz
Mata Gil

Fraile Astudillo
Huertas Nazaret
Gonzalez Carrillo
Lopez Cortina
Melchor Perez
Ramos Sosa
Ramos Sosa

Lopez

Aparicio Benavides
Sanchez Fernande
Castuera Garcia
Dominguez Rodriguez
Pintado Vaca
Covaciu

Pizarro Gonzalez
Joyera De La Rubia
Moreno Campos
Gonzalez Vicente
Murillo Boraita
Barrero Gordillo
Moruno Maestre
Roman Mendoza
Corzo Valhondo
Carretero Molina
Rodriguez Meliton

07/5/2023 00:00:00

Tiempo
00:51:48
00:52:25
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:52
00:52:57
00:53:13
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:43
00:54:10
00:54:29
00:54:46
00:54:59
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:41
00:55:44
00:56:35
00:56:35
00:56:35
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:57:46
00:57:46
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:57:59
00:58:09
00:58:09
00:58:12
01:00:48
01:01:02
01:01:09
01:01:32
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:01:51
01:01:51
01:02:07
01:02:07
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ATLET1ISvVIOD

CROSS
Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
94 215 Maria Jose Moreno Cabezudo 01:02:07
95 121 Luis Miguel Dominguez Molina 01:02:12
96 162 Diego Pilo Flecha 01:02:23
97 219 Milagros Pérez Rodriguez 01:02:23
98 216 Pilar Murillo Gil 01:02:38
99 231 Ana Maria Soriano Risco 01:03:44
100 228 Lourdes Romero Nevado 01:03:48
101 202 Miriam Carrasco Acedo 01:04:07
102 214 Manuela Mogollo Gonzalez 01:04:37
103 208 Dolores Garcia Oliva 01:04:50
104 209 Alba M Garcia Risco 01:09:28
105 230 Maria Del Pilar Silva Pavén 01:09:28
106 224 Mari Eva Risco Sanchez 01:09:28
107 212 Angela Leon Pizarro 01:19:14

07/5/2023 00:00:00



~A=X

AlLCETiIDSVIO

Posicion

General Masculina
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X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

102
168
134
176
186
157
188
183
109
171
152
127
150
145
170
115
130
175
101
189
148
173
172
120
116
161
190
177
153
104
111
118
164
166
136
110
154
184
180
142
128
159
158
147
100

CROSS

Mario

Jesus

Carlos
Samuel
Manuel

Pedro Manuel
Sergio

Juan Francisco
Jose Maria
Juan Basilio
José Manuel
Juan Diego
Adolfo
Francisco Javier
Domingo
Sergio

Felix
Fernando
José Luis
Pedro

Miguel Angel
Enrique

Jesus

Juan Martin
Pedro
Eduardo
Alvaro

Daniel
Roberto
Miguel Angel
Jorge

José Luis
David
Francisco Javier
Juan Martin
Tomas

José Maria
Julian Jose
José Andrés
Sergio
Francisco Javier
Lucas

Lucas

Juan

José Angel

Apellidos

Almeida

Rodriguez Delgado
Gonzalez Rivera
Ruiz Gonzalez
Vaca

Murillo Mufioz
Vazquez Dominguez
Silvero Bejar
Cantero Diaz
Rodriguez Parejo
Moreno Delicado
Garcia Moreno
Monago Molina
Lopez Garcia
Rodriguez Mate
Cupido Gordillo
Gonzalez Campos
Ruiz Gomez
Alcario Pascual
Velazquez Tirado
Mateos Dominguez
Rosales Doblado
Rosa Mira
Dominguez Molina
De La Cruz

Pardo Prior
Vifiegla Morcillo
Sanchez Crespo
Moreno Gonzalez
Ayago Montes
Carretero Gracia
Del Aguila Méndez
Pifiero Sanchez
Pulido Martin
Herrero Hidalgo
Carretero Gonzalez
Morgado Pérez
Suarez Alvarez
Sanchez Gonzalez
Lindo Cerrato
Giraldo Guerrero
Navarefio Miura
Navarefio Bonilla
Mateos Dominguez
Alcala Delgado

07/5/2023 00:00:00

00:34:55
00:36:27
00:37:35
00:38:11
00:39:50
00:40:25
00:40:33
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:28
00:41:43
00:41:53
00:42:16
00:43:10
00:43:55
00:44:11
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:52
00:46:05
00:46:33
00:46:40
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:32
00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:11
00:48:31
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:29
00:50:21
00:50:45
00:51:18
00:51:30
00:51:38
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:52:25
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:27



X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
FA=X Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

AlLCETiIDSVIO

CROSS

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
46 140 Armando Lacerda 00:52:52
47 179 Jorge Sanchez Fernandez 00:52:57
48 191 Juan Francisco Zamora Sanchez 00:53:19
49 108 Angel Cabezudo Rodriguez 00:53:20
50 182 Cristofer Sanchez Rodriguez 00:53:20
51 135 Ivan Gonzalez Sanchez 00:53:20
52 119 Pedro Diaz Sanchez 00:53:20
53 129 Javier GOmez Gragera 00:53:43
54 114 Samuel Cortés Vinagre 00:54:10
55 187 Sergio Valdizan Guedella 00:54:29
56 138 Antonio Jimenez 00:55:00
57 169 Raul Rodriguez Garcia 00:55:00
58 133 Jose Manuel Gonzalez Ortiz 00:55:20
59 146 Joaquin Mata Gil 00:55:21
60 124 Jose Luis Fraile Astudillo 00:55:41
61 137 Francisco Huertas Nazaret 00:55:44
62 132 Juan Francisco Gonzalez Carrillo 00:56:35
63 144 Manuel Lopez Cortina 00:56:35
64 149 Miguel Angel Melchor Perez 00:56:35
65 167 Rubén Ramos Sosa 00:57:27
66 143 Luis Lopez 00:57:46
67 103 Antonio Aparicio Benavides 00:57:46
68 178 Jesus Sanchez Fernande 00:57:51
69 112 Santiago Castuera Garcia 00:57:51
70 122 Sergio Dominguez Rodriguez 00:57:59
71 163 Manuel Pintado Vaca 00:58:09
72 165 Jonathan Pizarro Gonzalez 00:58:12
73 139 Antonio Joyera De La Rubia 01:00:48
74 151 Antonio Moreno Campos 01:01:02
75 156 Miguel Angel Murillo Boraita 01:01:32
76 155 José Carlos Moruno Maestre 01:01:51
77 121 Luis Miguel Dominguez Molina 01:02:12
78 162 Diego Pilo Flecha 01:02:23

General Femenino
1 223 Pilar Rico 00:45:33
2 206 Paloma De Llera Lena 00:47:20
3 229 Elisabet Sanchez Crespo 00:47:46
4 221 Carolina Pifiero Gabardino 00:49:15
5 227 Yolanda Romano Garcia 00:51:18
6 213 Judit Lozano Cerrato 00:51:44
7 207 Elisa Isabel Fernandez Macias 00:53:13
8 217 Aurora Pacheco Masero 00:54:46
9 220 Florentina Pinilla Torrescusa 00:54:59
10 222 M. Jesus Ramos Sosa 00:57:27
11 205 Luci Cristiana Covaciu 00:58:09

07/5/2023 00:00:00
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

CROSS

211
200
226
204
203
225
215
219
216
231
228
202
214
208
209
230
224
212

Begofia
Ana
Aurora
Elena
Catalina

Maria De Los Angeles

Maria Jose
Milagros
Pilar

Ana Maria
Lourdes
Miriam
Manuela
Dolores
Alba M
Maria Del Pilar
Mari Eva
Angela

Apellidos

Gonzalez Vicente
Barrero Gordillo
Roman Mendoza
Corzo Valhondo
Carretero Molina
Rodriguez Meliton
Moreno Cabezudo
Pérez Rodriguez
Murillo Gil
Soriano Risco
Romero Nevado
Carrasco Acedo
Mogollo Gonzalez
Garcia Oliva
Garcia Risco

Silva Pavén

Risco Sanchez
Leon Pizarro

07/5/2023 00:00:00

Tiempo
01:01:09
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:01:51
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:23
01:02:38
01:03:44
01:03:48
01:04:07
01:04:37
01:04:50
01:09:28
01:09:28
01:09:28
01:19:14




